
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
182 
333 
61 
66 

261 
12 
45 
76 
40 
27 

142 
44 

240 
49 
87 
38 
28 
23 
14 
60 
78 
21 
18 
8 

34 
100 
11 

Name 
Karel PEŠEK 
Martin VAŠULIN 
Miroslav POKORNÝ 
Jiří BROŽ 
Jaromír CHLUP 
Aleš NECHVÁTAL 
Marek ČERVENÝ 
Jiří ŠUSTR 
Nadieh SCHOOTS 
Jiří PETRLA 
Tomáš TÓTH 
Stanislav POLÁK 
Peter DUCHYŇA 
Leoš HLAVÁČEK 
Emil KRCHŇAVÝ 
Michal ŠKROB 
Martin POLÁK 
Ján MATIS 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Radovan ŠTĚPÁNEK 
René MLKVÝ 
Zdenek SEDLÁK 
Martin HÁJEK 
Martin KLICH 
Luboš JELÍNEK 
Pavel MORAVEC 
Petr SEDLÁK 

Štát 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

NED 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

POL 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

Typ licencie 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

ACCR - Česká Republika 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

ACCR - Česká Republika 

CAMS 

cams 

cams 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

cams 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

SMF - Slovensko 

ACCR - Česká Republika 

SMF - Slovensko 

CAMS 

SMF - Slovensko 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

SMF - Slovensko 

SMF - Slovensko 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

SMF 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

cams 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

CAMS - Česká Republika 

Značka 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

YAMAHA R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW 1000 RR 

Kawasaki zx10r 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda Cbr 1000rr 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Suzuki GSXR 

Ducati 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1199 Panigale 

Class 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

In Lap 

4 
4 
6 
6 
3 
8 
2 
1 
8 
4 
6 
4 
5 
3 
3 
2 
3 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
3 
3 
0 

Best Tm 

2:06.275 
2:07.344 
2:07.543 
2:07.775 
2:08.053 
2:08.589 
2:08.895 
2:09.152 
2:10.451 
2:10.770 
2:10.992 
2:11.535 
2:12.229 
2:13.425 
2:14.047 
2:14.713 
2:16.969 
2:17.173 
2:17.556 
2:18.067 
2:19.090 
2:22.624 
2:22.769 
2:23.529 
2:25.157 
2:25.882 

Diff 

1.069 

1.268 

1.500 

1.778 

2.314 

2.620 

2.877 

4.176 

4.495 

4.717 

5.260 

5.954 

7.150 

7.772 

8.438 

10.694 

10.898 

11.281 

11.792 

12.815 

16.349 

16.494 

17.254 

18.882 

19.607 

Best Speed 

154,035 

152,742 

152,504 

152,227 

151,896 

151,263 

150,904 

150,604 

149,104 

148,741 

148,488 

147,875 

147,099 

145,781 

145,104 

144,387 

142,009 

141,798 

141,403 

140,879 

139,843 

136,378 

136,240 

135,518 

133,998 

133,332 

- 

Laps 

5 

8 

7 

6 

4 

8 

4 

4 

8 

6 

8 

5 

6 

4 

8 

7 

5 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

6 

1 

Sorted on best lap time
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Veľká cena Bohumila Staši 2021 
6-nad 600 ccm 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:02 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

03.10.2021 10:20 

Veľká cena Bohumila Staši 2021 
6-nad 600 ccm 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:02 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

03.10.2021 10:20 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Veľká cena  Bohumila Staši 2021
Brno 1.-3.10.2021


